
746 Elm Street, Winneta~L
72LTN624tc

EXPRIENCEDCOPE
10 openigs, $125 to $150.

SHORJ.ÎNE AGENCY
746 Elm Street, Winnetka

CHRFYSLER A18- FLOW C REDIT
$456

sacrifice for quick sale.-
Re-liable dealer. Ph. Wilmette 3098

75A-LTN52-ltc

USEiD CA& BARGAINU

GOODUSE.D CARS
1037 Dodge 4 door sedan, 3,000 milles
19~35 Terrapilane 4, door'
1936 Dedge 2 door sedan
1936 Plymouth 4 door
1~ St d bs.ker 2 dooir

iflO1mt,îûbîtiaoreftitble foue
Gardner 4 door sedan
1929 Ford panel

VIC HILL
421 Green Bay Road

Wihnitte 744-745

NICE ROOM
844 Spruce St, Winnietka

8.2LTN52.ltp

LARGE FRONT ROOMÎ FOR RENT
1S. exposure, near transportation,' kit-

cien privileges If desir ed. Garage. New-
ly decorated. WI.Imette, 2158.

82LTN52-ltp

LARGE, SUNNY ROOM NEAR BATH.
Centrally located,,garage If desired.

Wilmnette 1097. 82LTN52-ltp

ROOM FOR 2 GENTLEMEN NEAR
Elm street transportation. 474 Chest-

nut St., Wnnetka. 2LTN52-ltp

2 ROOMS AND KITCHENETTE,
ALSO ROOM ADJOININO SUN ROOM.

PHONE WILMETTE 1671.

LARGE FRONT ROOM WTH O
1without garage. 3 large windows.

Mus nrn .emplov«d. Near transportation.

LOWEST'
ON RE(

151 EUCLID AVENUE-
GLIENCOE ý

6- bedrooma,3 baths. Wooded estat.e.,
$150. Refrig.,,stove, drapes and sonie

carpets Included. ALSO FOR SALE.
Mr. R. D. Cunningham.

BAIRD & WARNER*,,.
52 .2 Davis Street Ore. 1855

97LTN52feite

BANSOCKBeRN
LOVELY COUNTRtY HOME WITH 4

master bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 servants'.
rooms and bath; hot water ohl heat.
2-car garage; on acre ot ground. School.
one block. $100 per month.

ROBERT L. WYATT, Receiver.
Phoôie Glenview 81

9 'LTN59-t

ATTRACTIVE 7 .1R00M, .3 .BATH,
brick home (new) on North Shore

Golf Club. $100 per month.
WYATT & MOONS

1026 WautkWgan Rd., O4erv4ew ph. 81
97LTN5,2-ltc

FOR SALE OR RENT
Out-of-town owlier VE~RY, VERY anxi-

ous to sel. lovely medium-sized home
lni Glexicoe on 2 acres of wooded ground,

-L

mette 29.10U7fltU
FOR~ RENT- DESIRABLE OFFICEÉ

space ln 'the Wilmette. State Bank
Buillding. hInquire at the Bank

104LTN52-Ste

NENILWORTH
ideally located! This charm. trame'

home - 2 biks. from lake -- surround-
ed by beaut. lawns, la: going at an unl-
beiievably low price If soid Immediately!:
Spaclous liv. . 4 bedrms., 3 b., 2 car..
gar.é Lot 100*176.

WILMETT9,
Near lake, overiookl.ng golf course, 6

rm. brick., att. gar. A-i condition
Make offer.

WINNETI<A
Mod., whitewashed brick, near lake,

sehls-,trans., jUst listed! 4 bedrms.,
2 b., ser.. pchý,, paneled recreation rni.

Perfectly planned, beautIfully built Eng.
br. with siate. roof. 5 bedrms., 3'h b.

libr., sunrm., lni restricted loc., $45,000.

Ppe. NORTHBROOK

Charmung small white br., Col., 6 rm.,
11/ b., on wooded lot. i mnile. Vo trans.

8,0. HIGHLAND PARK

Perfect smaîl country home, newly dec.,
among lovely trees. large lot. Very

desirable location. Cail Mrs. Dietrich.

SEARS REAL, ESTATE,
421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 5288,

lllLTN52-1te-

- -. ?7-LTN52-ltc 1 IK

'ND SPECIALS suLE,
door deluxe sed.,. $49 ize In
ream ............. 525 315 Cu
oor tourig sedan,

.à. .. . . 675
'oor sedan ...... 325-

... 60
oni tourii ed DELU

.. .. . 450 Boai
;anel *delivêerY. ..... 325 across

RMS *, 4
funnace,

RENT

ADRMSH 1 BAT, L ASDin. room 11x15, canvas wal: land-
a~rMaag.i BAH,. G S caped. Convertible. into 7 rooms with

97LTN52-1tlý extra bath and 1 car garage, $1,250
__________________additional. Price compi. $11,750, long-

R EtENTAL. COMFORT- term flnancung. Wil'l buUld to suit on
ee 6 rooni house. Sleep- ot4îer choice locations in this vicinity,
r garage, 4 blocks to Wil. 5, 6, 7 rm. homes. Price range $10,500-
per month. Phone Wil- $13,750.

-97L52-ltp A. A. LEWIS & CO.
DERN. BRICK BUNGA- 30 W. Washington St. State 2327
e roorna and slp. porch. 111LTN52-ltip
Miose to school and trans.

Wil. 166099LTN52-ltc :LTN52 14,~


